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XVII COPA SAO PAULO LIGHT DE KART 2024

MIRIM
1a PROVA - MIRIM
Race (13 Laps) started at 7:37:58

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

03/02/2024 07:30 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
5 1:04.649 +3.934 7:43:19.468 11 1:02.252 +1.182 7:49:35.0€
(229) PIETRO BELIZARIO 6 1:01.671 +0.956 7:44:21.139 12 1:01.278 +0.208 7:50:36.3¢
1 1:06.516 +6.438 7:39:05.238 7 1:01.379 +0.664 7:45:22.518 13 1:01.070 7:51:37.41
2 1:04.095 +4.017 7:40:09.333 8 1:01.332 +0.617 7:46:23.850
3 1:02.608 +2.530 7:41:11.941 9 1:01.008 +0.293 7:47:24.858 (33) ROMEO FERRANTE
4 1:02.088 +2.010 7:42:14.029 10 1:00.875 +0.160 7:48:25.733 1 1:08.504 +7.536 7:39:08.7¢
5 1:01.704 +1.626 7:43:15.733 1 7:49:26.448 2 1:05.031 +4.063 7:40:13.82
6 1:01.006 +0.928 7:44:16.739 12 1:00.807 +0.092 7:50:27.255 3 1:13.383 +12.415 7:41:27.2(
7 1:00.731 +0.653 7:45:17.470 13 1:00.848 +0.133 7:51:28.103 4 1:02.512 +1.544 7:42:29.71
8 1:00.626 +0.548 7:46:18.096 5 1:02.850 +1.882 7:43:32.5¢
9 1:00.584 +0.506 7:47:18.680 (777) NELSON SEGOVIA 6 1:01.881 +0.913 7:44:34.4¢
10 1:00.253 +0.175 7:48:18.933 1 1:07.340 +6.660 7:39:06.188 7 1:01.301 +0.333 7:45:35.74
" 7:49:19.011 2 1:04.041 +3.361 7:40:10.229 8 1:01.309 +0.341 7:46:37.0F
12 1:00.464 +0.386 7:50:19.475 3 1:03.177 +2.497 7:41:13.406 9 1:01.301 +0.333 7:47:38.3¢
13 1:00.665 +0.587 7:51:20.140 4 1:02.213 +1.533 7:42:15.619 10 1:01.321 +0.353 7:48:39.67
5 1:03.717 +3.037 7:43:19.336 11 1:01.843 +0.875 7:49:41.52
(119) LUCAS BERTANHA 6 1:02.356 +1.676 7:44:21.692 12 1:01.712 +0.744 7:50:43.2¢
1 1:06.162 +6.097 7:39:04.863 7 1:01.530 +0.850 7:45:23.222 13 7:51:44.2(
2 1:04.040 +3.975 7:40:08.903 8 1:01.251 +0.571 7:46:24.473
3 1:02.692 +2.627 7:41:11.595 9 1:01.246 +0.566 7:47:25.719 (157) ENRICO TOLEDO
4 1:02.249 +2.184 7:42:13.844 10 1:01.136 +0.456 7:48:26.855 1 1:09.230 +7.602 7:39:10.5¢
5 1:01.522 +1.457 7:43:15.366 1 1:00.873 +0.193 7:49:27.728 2 1:06.836 +5.208 7:40:17.41
6 1:01.241 +1.176 7:44:16.607 12 1:01.015 +0.335 7:50:28.743 3 1:04.891 +3.263 7:41:22.3(
7 1:00.713 +0.648 7:45:17.320 13 7:51:29.423 4 1:02.869 +1.241 7:42:25.17
8 1:00.595 +0.530 7:46:17.915 5 1:02.461 +0.833 7:43:27 6
9 1:00.586 +0.521 7:47:18.501 (17) JOAQUIM FRONZA 6 1:01.986 +0.358 7:44:29.6:
10 1:00.331 +0.266 7:48:18.832 1 1:08.990 +8.185 7:39:08.601 7 1:02.155 +0.527 7:45:31.7¢
1 7:49:18.897 2 1:04.287 +3.482 7:40:12.888 8 1:02.296 +0.668 7:46:34.07
12 1:00.807 +0.742 7:50:19.704 3 1:04.787 +3.982 7:41:17.675 9 1:02.107 +0.479 7:47:36.1¢
13 1:00.545 +0.480 7:51:20.249 4 1:02.352 +1.547 7:42:20.027 10 1:02.561 +0.933 7:48:38.74
5 1:02.303 +1.498 7:43:22.330 11 1:02.776 +1.148 7:49:41 .52
(112) RODRIGO GINATO 6 1:02.413 +1.608 7:44:24.743 12 1:04.584 +2.956 7:50:46.1
1 1:06.540 +6.686 7:39:05.671 7 1:01.502 +0.697 7:45:26.245 13 7:51:47.7:
2 1:04.144 +4.290 7:40:09.815 8 1:01.191 +0.386 7:46:27.436
3 1:03.162 +3.308 7:41:12.977 9 1:01.263 +0.458 7:47:28.699 (99) LEONARDO SECKLER
4 1:02.178 +2.324 7:42:15.155 10 1:01.281 +0.476 7:48:29.980 1 1:09.363 +7.739 7:39:09.8¢
5 1:03.169 +3.315 7:43:18.324 11 1:00.974 +0.169 7:49:30.954 2 1:07.092 +5.468 7:40:16.9¢
6 1:01.486 +1.632 7:44:19.810 12 1:01.021 +0.216 7:50:31.975 3 1:04.983 +3.359 7:41:21.9€
7 1:01.195 +1.341 7:45:21.005 13 7:51:32.780 4 1:04.010 +2.386 7:42:25.97
8 1:00.863 +1.009 7:46:21.868 5 1:03.780 +2.156 7:43:29.7F
9 1:00.687 +0.833 7:47:22.555 (31) ENRICO QUEIROGA 6 1:03.074 +1.450 7:44:32.8¢
10 1:00.292 +0.438 7:48:22.847 1 1:08.242 +7.032 7:39:07.566 7 1:02.839 +1.215 7:45:35.67
1 1:00.108 +0.254 7:49:22.955 2 1:05.216 +4.006 7:40:12.782 8 1:02.340 +0.716 7:46:38.0"
12 7:50:22.809 3 1:04.039 +2.829 7:41:16.821 9 1:02.297 +0.673 7:47:40.3(
13 1:00.124 +0.270 7:51:22.933 4 1:03.514 +2.304 7:42:20.335 10 1:02.221 +0.597 7:48:42.5;
5 1:02.586 +1.376 7:43:22.921 11 7:49:44 1F
(15) MURILO DOMINGUEZ 6 1:02.549 +1.339 7:44:25.470 12 1:02.052 +0.428 7:50:46.2(
1 1:06.460 +6.189 7:39:05.385 7 1:02.088 +0.878 7:45:27.558 13 1:02.146 +0.522 7:51:48.3F
2 1:04.221 +3.950 7:40:09.606 8 1:01.725 +0.515 7:46:29.283
3 1:03.224 +2.953 7:41:12.830 9 1:01.530 +0.320 7:47:30.813 (7) GABRIEL KAVALCO
4 1:02.086 +1.815 7:42:14.916 10 1:02.111 +0.901 7:48:32.924 1 1:09.029 +7.449 7:39:09.27
5 1:01.516 +1.245 7:43:16.432 " 1:01.814 +0.604 7:49:34.738 2 1:05.123 +3.543 7:40:14.3F
6 1:01.269 +0.998 7:44:17.701 12 7:50:35.948 3 1:05.600 +4.020 7:41:19.9¢
7 1:01.175 +0.904 7:45:18.876 13 1:01.222 +0.012 7:51:37.170 4 1:04.216 +2.636 7:42:24.17
8 1:00.993 +0.722 7:46:19.869 5 1:03.283 +1.703 7:43:27 4
9 1:00.722 +0.451 7:47:20.591 (13) GUSTAVO TREVISAN 6 1:03.000 +1.420 7:44:30.4¢
10 1:00.853 +0.582 7:48:21.444 1 1:08.938 +7.868 7:39:08.488 7 1:02.072 +0.492 7:45:32.5;
1 1:00.453 +0.182 7:49:21.897 2 1:04.667 +3.597 7:40:13.155 8 1:02.872 +1.292 7:46:35.4(
12 7:50:22.168 3 1:04.747 +3.677 7:41:17.902 9 1:02.839 +1.259 7:47:38.2¢
13 1:01.108 +0.837 7:51:23.276 4 1:02.968 +1.898 7:42:20.870 10 1:02.129 +0.549 7:48:40.3¢
5 1:02.759 +1.689 7:43:23.629 11 7:49:41.9¢
(77) JP SARKIS 6 1:02.045 +0.975 7:44:25.674 12 +0.176 7:50:43.7(
1 1:06.517 +5.802 7:39:05.132 7 1:02.102 +1.032 7:45:27.776 13 +1.313 7:51:46.5€
2 1:04.054 +3.339 7:40:09.186 8 1:01.975 +0.905 7:46:29.751
3 1:03.260 +2.545 7:41:12.446 9 1:01.193 +0.123 7:47:30.944 (9) MIGUEL PEIXOTO
4 1:02.373 +1.658 7:42:14.819 10 1:01.870 +0.800 7:48:32.814 1 1:08.743 +7.539 7:39:08.41
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XVII COPA SAO PAULO LIGHT DE KART 2024

MIRIM
1a PROVA - MIRIM
Race (13 Laps) started at 7:37:58

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
03/02/2024 07:30 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
2 1:05.656 +4.452 7:40:14.066
3 1:04.191 +2.987 7:41:18.257
4 1:03.007 +1.803 7:42:21.264
5 1:11.837 +10.633 7:43:33.101
6 1:02.495 +1.291 7:44:35.596
7 1:01.830 +0.626 7:45:37.426
8 1:01.525 +0.321 7:46:38.951
9 1:01.480 +0.276 7:47:40.431
10 1:01.647 +0.443 7:48:42.078
1 7:49:43.282
12 1:01.856 +0.652 7:50:45.138
13 1:01.939 +0.735 7:51:47.077
(16) JOAQUIM MEDEIROS
1 1:08.071 +6.460 7:39:07.375
2 1:05.307 +3.696 7:40:12.682
3 1:04.820 +3.209 7:41:17.502
4 1:03.153 +1.542 7:42:20.655
5 1:05.324 +3.713 7:43:25.979
6 1:03.179 +1.568 7:44:29.158
7 1:03.174 +1.563 7:45:32.332
8 1:02.595 +0.984 7:46:34.927
9 1:02.358 +0.747 7:47:37.285
10 1:02.244 +0.633 7:48:39.529
" 1:02.297 +0.686 7:49:41.826
12 7:50:43.437
13 1:04.230 +2.619 7:51:47.667
(8) WERNER
1 1:10.835 +7.677 7:39:11.444
2 1:06.169 +3.011 7:40:17.613
3 1:06.426 +3.268 7:41:24.039
4 1:05.358 +2.200 7:42:29.397
5 1:04.958 +1.800 7:43:34.355
6 1:03.942 +0.784 7:44:38.297
7 1:05.107 +1.949 7:45:43.404
8 1:03.340 +0.182 7:46:46.744
9 1:03.481 +0.323 7:47:50.225
10 1:03.517 +0.359 7:48:53.742
11 1:03.615 +0.457 7:49:57.357
12 7:51:00.515
13 1:04.135 +0.977 7:52:04.650
(47) LUCA SIGNORELI
1 1:00.534 +6.373 7:39:10.446
2 1:06.882 +3.721 7:40:17.328
3 1:06.407 +3.246 7:41:23.735
4 1:06.030 +2.869 7:42:29.765
5 1:05.054 +1.893 7:43:34.819
6 1:03.803 +0.642 7:44:38.622
7 1:04.180 +1.019 7:45:42.802
8 1:03.465 +0.304 7:46:46.267
9 1:03.879 +0.718 7:47:50.146
10 1:03.391 +0.230 7:48:53.537
1" 1:03.955 +0.794 7:49:57.492
12 7:51:00.653
13 1:04.041 +0.880 7:52:04.694
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